Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 11(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 676)

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Richard K. Ohlinger (NON)
Christa Seebach (NON)

Mic Brooks (NON)

John Dobbs (NON)

Marshall (Bud) Norcross (NON)
Jonathan Myers (NON)

Alfred P. Rogers (NON)
Kimberly S. Bear (NON)

Total Votes
72
70
60
43
36
34
20
14

Vote %
20.63
20.06
17.19
12.32
10.32
9.74
5.73
4,01

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Susan A. Sevedge (NON)
R. Michael Scanlan (NON)

Total Votes
77
69

Vote %
52.74
47.26

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Total Votes
72
67
66
60

Vote %
27.17
25.28
2491
22.64

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Carol Hayenga (NON)
Jeffery Tilton (NON)
Michael Koolidge (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Total Votes
69
63
49
47

Vote %
25.37
23.16
18.01
17.28
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Brian VanVickle (NON) 44 16.18

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert B. Johnson (NON) 64 29.49
Gerald T. Foster (NON) 52 23.96
Robert L. Hammon (NON) 51 23.5
Sheela P. Goral (NON) 50 23.04

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Roger A. Hickey (NON) 78 50.65
Frederick L. Graber (NON) 76 49.35

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - RACE 181

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Richard P. Kasmar (NON) 86 52.12
Lance Noggle (NON) 79 47.88

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - RACE 184

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John P. Connolly (NON) 88 100

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donald Wayne Williams (NON) 88 100

Contest: Proposition To Issue Bonds ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 66 68.04
NO (NON) 31 31.96
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