Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196 Voter Turnout: 18% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 11(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 676)

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Richard K. Ohlinger (NON)	72	20.63
Christa Seebach (NON)	70	20.06
Mic Brooks (NON)	60	17.19
John Dobbs (NON)	43	12.32
Marshall (Bud) Norcross (NON)	36	10.32
Jonathan Myers (NON)	34	9.74
Alfred P. Rogers (NON)	20	5.73
Kimberly S. Bear (NON)	14	4.01

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Susan A. Sevedge (NON)	77	52.74
R. Michael Scanlan (NON)	69	47.26

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Donald L. Kessen (NON)	72	27.17
Robert Burke (NON)	67	25.28
Ron Haub (NON)	66	24.91
Steven Builta (NON)	60	22.64

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Hayenga (NON)	69	25.37
Jeffery Tilton (NON)	63	23.16
Michael Koolidge (NON)	49	18.01
Robert Walsh (NON)	47	17.28

Brian VanVickle (NON)

44

16.18

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	64	29.49
Gerald T. Foster (NON)	52	23.96
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	51	23.5
Sheela P. Goral (NON)	50	23.04

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCH LEE/OGLE EDUCATIONAL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Roger A. Hickey (NON)	78	50.65
Frederick L. Graber (NON)	76	49.35

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - RACE 181

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Richard P. Kasmar (NON)	86	52.12
Lance Noggle (NON)	79	47.88

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - RACE 184

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % John P. Connolly (NON) 88 100

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Donald Wayne Williams (NON) 88 100

Contest: Proposition To Issue Bonds ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	66	68.04
NO (NON)	31	31.96